

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CONTEMPT PETITION NO. 549 OF 2016
IN
REVIEW PETITION NO. 16 OF 2015
IN
WRIT PETITION NO. 1183 OF 2013

Fattu S/o. Rajjak Tadvi

.. **Petitioner**

Versus

Mrs. Neela Satyanarayana,
The Principal Secretary,
Revenue and Forest Department,
Government of Maharashtra,
Mantralaya, Mumbai and others

.. **Respondents**

Shri Ajit B. Gaikwad, Advocate for the Petitioner.

CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA AND
K. K. SONAWANE, JJ.
DATE : 10TH AUGUST, 2016.

PER COURT :-

At present issue simple notice to Respondent Nos. 6 to 8,
returnable on 21st September, 2016.

[K. K. SONAWANE, J.]

[S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.]

sam/Aug.16