

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

945 CONT. PETITION NO. 549 OF 2016
IN RA/16/2015

FATTU RAJJAK TADVI
VERSUS

THE PRINCIPAL SECRETARY REVENUE AND FOREST
DEPARTMENTGOVT OF MAHARASHTRA MUMBAI

...

Advocate for Petitioner : Mr. Gaikwad Ajit B
AGP for Respondents State: Mrs. S. S. Raut

**CORAM : S. V. GANGAPURWALA &
K. L. WADANE, JJ.**

DATE : 2nd September, 2016

ORDER:

Copy shall be supplied within a period of three weeks from today, failing which, the matter shall stand dismissed as against respondent Nos. 6 to 8.

(K. L. WADANE, J.)

(S. V. GANGAPURWALA, J.)

JPC